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Schedule of Charges

Customer Services

Electronic Banking Services

Dubai Islamic Bank
#ReadyForTheNew

duig iVl dud pn ol waloaall

Account Services wluwaldl wloas

“Teller Fee (per transaction) (first & free per month) 10.50

Al Islami 2-in-1 Account

For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement
For Shaatir account and E Saving accounts Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement

Bonus Saver Account

10.50 (jguiJu dauslao 6 Jgi (6anlgJl éddoleold) Wlyn Il roguu

1 592 swoluwll lua

@idodd duuulull Gl gy sdl egadl sy ¢ bl gloaiouy ddall juleo (sue Jgnall
@od duntull @il gl (sJl ega dl s i 15l e swoluull Juagil ulua g 1r9gild ol bua ¢ Uil gloaiowl dall juleo sue Jgnall
Jr9gidl wldlao ubua

International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction)

Credit Shield Takaful Contribution (per month)

2.09% of transaction amount

0.84% of the outstanding amount

.. Payment Through DIB Cheque Free Ulao Wl el el |l

Account Closure Fee (if closed within 6 months) 26.25 26.25 (38201 6 JUA aslé 0 13]) wluall Glée roguy J & f o PO SIS S e 3
Annual Fee for Supplementary & Internet Cards Free Ulao a0Vl dslingg delidl dslnuld éaugiud! roguu i
Al Islami Current Account SJlaJl swoluwyl wlua Extended Payment Plan on Retail Purchases and Cash Transactions (like Cash on Card, 3< below SJUUl galll U0 32681l @9l Jio) éyad il loleoJlg &jaidl cal Liuiod 62 | 09l dha
Account maintenance Fee (per monith) 26 25+ *26.25 (i) | 45 rogqu) Balance Transfer, Easy Payment Plan, Full Balance Conversion etc.)™ = J S | . Jol2]l aum Il Jugaig .0 juuuod! alaudl dnag . aum jJl Jugaig .dsladl
. . . 000 d R 3000 , . e . . = Issuance of Liability Letter (Per Request) 52.50 52.50 (Ll J59J) duiglao dalgul Jlaol
Deducted on the first sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3, or more are exempted) (1=l gl ro‘:ﬂﬁ ' L9 Sl o dlJaoo ygmy sl wbluadl siidud) 3 U5 ge 20l 0gr Jgl g9 ronad “Cash Withdrawal fee for non-DIB ATM's made Internationally. “In case of permanent upgrade and addition of all features for new 2100 d9lo)g dodlal éud il Ja (e .adgall i suoluwll sua Eliud doylill s sVl @lnll djgnl o SroUluaulliroguy
‘Cheque Book Issuance (25 leaves) (Lst free) 26.25 26.25 (sulao Jgih (daor 25) wlh il Jiga jlan| ogu updated card.” Customer's entitlement to applicable discretionary rewards and benefits (including entitlement to the profit) shall a5len il e (59 Lod) L Jgoeodl duuasil Uliodlg ealalaodd Joleiod! Glonioul yadaiuuw* .dJaoodl dslaul el juo

reduce proportionally, to the extent the customer has availed the easy payment plan facility on the credit card. " Cash withdrawal
advance charges will apply on transaction made at merchant categorized by VISA / MasterCard as non-financial institution such as
cryptocurrency, Foreign Currency, Money Orders (Not Wire Transfer), Stored Value Card Purchase/Load, and Travelers Cheques

Al Islami Personal Finance

Due diligence and documentation fee

Undertaking to donate due to late payment

Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (i) L]l & roguul . .
o ) ) Al Islami Debit Card oAl swluwYl ddlay
"‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1351 gl romya 3,000 Lpus (s g0l o Jl Jaeo ¢ygay (suidl bl (sddduwd) jguis J5 oo aal rogy Jgl (s@ oA’ . . B ’
; - ; New Debit Card Free Ulao duan rona dsliay
‘Cheque Book Issuance (10 leaves) 26.25 26.25 (wlaern 10) wlauuiudl Jiea jlanl roguwuj o C '
Renewal Free Ulao asladl 1A
“Teller Fee (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (4guiJu auilao 6 Jg)) (6aalg]l ddoleod)) wlynll rogu . . o T
) ) ) (Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged due to technical problem) Free Ulao (éuig ubuwl U Ja) dsliay jlan| dalel gl Jladowl
For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement @idodd duuwlbwll Gl gy sUlega Jl ol 2 byl gl audall juleoo (sde Jgrnall . . ) ) I ’ ’ o
(Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged / lost card/pin) (per request) 26.25 26.25 (il JA)) (@8Uasdd (s uudl ol gl éslnudl glags gl calU Ja) éslay jlan] dalel gl Jladiuwl
Al Islami Current Account Plus il 5)ladl swoluwdl wbuka v
B B Copy of Sales Voucher (per request) 26.25 26.25 (Lo U2 @uuJl douuuid dAuu) Foguu)
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 () bl s roguuy . o _ ' o )
o ) ) Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the UAE 2 (per transaction) (Uw doloo (J5a)) 2 aJgl Jala eliudd dol jut 6 jgal oo (g28idl ool
‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1351 gl romya 3,000 Lpus (s g0l aum Jl Jaeo ygay (suidl bl (sddiuwd) jgui J5 g0 aalrogy Jgl (58 ron A’ . o , ' ' T ' R '
v v v Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 6 (per transaction) (U~ ddoleo J5)) 6 Al ygleidl dahio (o édgul g i eludd aeuli jue 6 jgal goo (g6l anuudl
‘Cheque book issuance (25 leaves) 26.25 26.25 (dnor 25) wlauidl Jiga jlan] roguuj . . . ‘ T ' T ' g '
Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM outside the UAE and GCC 21 (per transaction) (Lnuw ddoloo Ja)) 21 sl Al ygleidl déhio g jlhg ddgall g Eliudd deuli jue 6 jpnl oo 328l
“Teller fee (per transaction) (first & free per month) 10.50 10.50 (guiuJU dwilao 6 Jgi) (6anlgJl ddoleod)) @l roguu . o . ' - ' T ' i '
. Balance enquiry through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (@oleo Ja)) 1 oVl Jala sal Egind sl @l djgal jue auw Jl oe roleiowl
Membership Fee - Mumayyaz (per month) (38200) juoo wlunl awgnell coguwy _ o _ ’ s ST
Balance enquiry from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 3 (per transaction) (@oleo JaJ) 3 Al ygleil déhio gow sual gind (Uil @linll djgal jue 1w i g roleiwl
Salary Transfer of AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 are exempted and customers with monthly relationship of Ul éu gl 6o Ul ulan] gudoleiod! clac) 235,000-15,000 ¢ Al Jgaodl Wil cloc) . , . , ) . ) .
Py ioo,ooo o more are exemted P y P 52.50 52.50 S e -- o) zéj e rg@p 100-,056 o Declined transaction through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (@oloo ) 1 ol J5la 534l cgiy sl Sl 6 gal e dngapo dloloo
Pension AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 5250 5250 o2 35,000 - roja 15,000 (s2cléil il Transaction Prorect Fee (on debit cards) A0Sopermonth gl 964095 ronal wlSthy (sle) dud ol wiloleod Gloa g
i 0, i .. . . 0 - e
T sa9gill st o International Usage Fee (Non AED) 3.25% of transaction amount dloleodldoud g0 %3.25 (_sUljLoVl romjadl Iae Lo) (sUgall rolad il roguuy
Account maintenance Fee (per month) > 25+ %36.25 (el olua Bl ogu) International Usage Fee (AED) 2.09% of transaction amount aloloodl doud yo %2.09 (sUlloll romald) (sUgall rolaaiuwdl roguuy
“‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (33151 gl rouaya 3,000 g (54001 o Jl Jae0o ¢ggoy (il eobluund! (suddoud) juuhs JS oo anl roqu Jgl 9 ronAT Allfees & charges are in UAE Dithams (AED) unless specified otherwise M3 als sl pady rod Lo uliloliro jall e laodig roguu i eron
“Teller Fees (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (JguiuJu dlao 6 Jqi) (0aalg]l ddoleod)) Wlynl roguuf

1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620)

Upto AED 175

Certificate to whom it may concern (Arabic & English) (5 jadail -csuse) )0Vl aogs god wlalgis Account Services Fees (AED) (rom)a) roguwJl Slualdl wloas
Certificate issued to Economic Depts. in UAE 5250 52.50 @lloYl (8 dualnidVl Jlgald §jalall il Remit to ATM 10,50 (maximum) ((sundl a05) 10.50 SISl jue Jga doan
Other certificates to whom it may concern/as per customer request 5250 52.50 Jwoloiodl udds i (dalino algal / 5uall) ol aogd ouod wlalgid Al Islami Business Online Jloeil gaV ygl swoluwyl
Copying Documents elaiiaod G Account Type e-Trader Plus Premium Infinite Ultimate caodidi cgdail 0G40 JJ sy JalJl glua Jbwall ggi
0ld document - Less than one year (per document) 1050 10.50 (2nlgJl 2iiuodd) diuw ¢eo J8l Lpde e o el Set-up Fee’ Free 1,050 /88 525 263 263 525 /88 1,050 Llao Jkouwuil roguuy
Old document - More than one year (per document) 21 21 (anlgJl aiiuodd) diuw g LS Lgude cur o elaiiouo Additional User Free 105 105 105 Free Ulao 105 105 105 Ulao S8lo]0ar w0
Deposit Lockers aUloll yilja Online Annual Maintenance Free 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 Ulao 00V jue Oluald dugioudl bl
Insurance security (one-time payment, refundable) 500 500 (23uw0 ,620lg 6 10 292) diljAall (e uolill Billers Luawgoll juilgs
Small size (@annually) 1,050 1,050 (Ugiow) juonl oanll Dubai Economic Department Fee 1050 1050 dualn sVl duodiUl 6 51a roquuyy
Medium size (annually) 1,31250 1,312.50 (Lgiuw) hawgiodl ol Emaratech Fee 21l 21 <Ll roguuy
Large size (annually) 2,100 2,100 (Ugiuw) JuusJlroanl flydubai Fee 105 105 U3 BVa rogu)
Finance Jugoidl Dubai Trade Fee 210 210 dyylaidl sua roguuy)
Issuance of Liability Letter 63 63 du0gJa0 Galgls Jlao) Emaar Fee 1050 1050 Jloc| roguuy
Issuance of No Objection/Clearance Letter 5250 52.50 402 Gelya/2iloV dalgu Jlao| . - A
| o LoaGuw)| gulagll
Other Certificates & Statements 52,50 52.50 AUl @laeyig wialgidl elgil oo InVEStment Deposrts ) &) gJ
Reissuance of Installment Cheques 105 105 bLusll wlauul jlan] dale] . .
Broken Deposit dayagll S
Award Full Payment 50 50 JoolaJl sl lela o wluinl wdb ' _ . _ o o _ ) ) ) ) )
o N _ _ Profit on Broken Deposit(s): Calculated based on the actual period the deposit(s) remained in the joint investment pool at the SJoddull elegll (9 ala cudy sidl dudeall daodl ywlwl e Wy lpyluddial ody :0)guuuS ol gilagll /deyagll sde ¢l
Application to change Guarantor (after approval) 100 100 (dd3lgodl 2ic) Juos]l Jladiswl udb applicable savings account profit rate LUl obwn (e dbodl gl Jaoo ) ial
Insufficient funds for Direct Debit Authority 6.5 26.25 Jblodl oAl JuSgid up JlaleS oae
) it weigh M h f profi Ul ¢ Laoll dnag @ilagll yljgi
Cash Withdrawal/Cheques [ . Deposit weightage and Mudareb share of profit il go oy g &ilagll ylig
. . . AED usD GBP Euro SAR QAR JPY CANS
Cash Withdrawal Slip from Current Account - - SJJl ol 516Ul anud! e )
, ’ _ ) , One year deposit more than 100 million 72% 48% 66% 45% 36% 25% 18% 65% Jaul0 100 o ji5l1danlg diow daod deyag
Stop Payment Cheques (Police letter) 26.25 26.25 (dojuidl d648lgo 10)) i 9l )
. . . One year deposit less than 100 million 61% 45% 63% 43% 32% 23% 14% 59% wado 100 o Jsl danlg dlow da0d doiag
Issuing a Manager’s Cheque in UAE Currency adaoll ddoelU pao uuw Jlaol , , . L
) Nine months deposit more than 100 million 61% 43% 57% 39% 32% 23% 14% 54% wauleo 100 oo j351 Jguil doud daod deyag
Bank Customers 31.50 31.50 LU abluadlulany , , . L i
Nine months deposit less than 100 million 57% 39% 54% 38% 29% 19% 11% 48% a0 100 o Jsl jgunl deusl 0aod doyag
Bank ial cleari 105 105 do A dolbo) Egiull A
o S(S?ec'a clearing) ol st Jebd Six moniths deposit more than 100 million 57% 39% 52% 36% 29% 22% 11% 45% Uaulo 100 uo 15| yauil & 61.0J dayag
Cancellation of Managers theque oesl 0e20 a0 b elo) Six months deposit less than 100 million 54% 36% 48% 34% 25% 16% 7% 41% g0 100 co Jsl gl diow 610 deyag
Demand Draft lssuance 2250 2250 diga Jasl Three months deposit more than 100 million 52% 29% 39% 25% 22% 13% 7% 34% U0 100 wuo 1S Ll dil d2.0J dog
Dernand Draft Cancellation cl 2l diga clo)] Three montths deposit less than 100 million 48% 25% 36% 23% 22% 9% 4% 31% Uarlo 100 wo Ul Jauif a3l 61.0J doiag
Standing Order Instructions doqaiuured! wlosdail] One month deposit more than 100 million 47% 22% 31% 16% 18% 5% 4% 29% Uailo 100 (o 1151 anlg 1asb G1.0J dosag
One-time Set-up Charge 5250 5250 62019 6 10J Jueoil rogiw) One month deposit less than 100 million 43% 16% 27% 14% 11% 5% 2% 25% warlo 100 yo Jsl 2nlg jaid d2.0J doiag
Standing Order Execution Charges dogainoll wloglaill 24015 roguy Corporate Savings Account 11% 9% 9% 7% 2% 4% 0% 4% @S Uil Jaall olua
Wwithin DIB Accounts Free Ulao SVl (sua ey wblua goo Savings Account 14% 11% 11% 9% 4% 3% 0% 4% JAavl Olun
To other Banks within UAE 26.25 + (B charges S5 odl Gynollroguuy+ 26.25 oVl ddga Jala s yal elgiy sJl E-Savings Account 25% 19% - - - - - - SUgEA A ulua
To other Banks outside UAE 26.25+ TT charges WS iU ddlgadl roguwy + 26.25 aljloVl dga g (sl Egiu Ul 2-in-1 Account 9% 7% - - - - - - 1 592 olun
Amendments to the Standing Order 1050 10.50 douniuuodl caloudeidl Juao) Shaatir - Children’s Savings Account 36% - - - - - - - JbJ bl il slua
Cancellation of the Standing Order 1050 1050 Aol culosdeil clo]| Mudareb share of profit (maximum) 90% (58Ul a0l Ul oo U glrrodl dnn
Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and correspondent Bank Juwl ol ¢liudlg deo.elg aJudl wuwn caJiAa) 18 :édowlodl Ggiodl roguu) *May include other FCY as per bank's discretion il 128 69g sualdinl wilor oy a8*
Authorisation to the Bank clioll) JugAl . vl IS
To cover the Current Account from the customer’s other accounts under the same number (per transaction) ’1 21 (630 J2J) o8 Ul ) cun’ Jooleliodd jalobua go sl sl duh o1 AI ISIamI ca rds dLO L 3
Authorisation Application (one-off) 26.25 26.25 wdhJl JAal 2ie 650 Jgl . . . . . . . .
. . . Product Type auiloioll (seoluwll wlbdlay ailoioll oyl (seoluwll wlslng S0l on AL seolbw)l wlslny as legl
Coverage Cancellation 1050 10.50 duhoillclo]] Al Islami Credit Cards Al Islami Prime Credit Cards Al Islami Charge Cards o
Inward Remittances GaylgJl wligall S 5001 iV rog ) &gl oguw I rodLi o] (5 a0l il Jaeo «éug il Fogu ! agiuul rogu !
Fund transfers/payment Orders (dirhams or foreign currency) credited to beneficiary having accounts with DIB - <Ll w9 abluall wlanl guadiuied ulunl dslaodl (duuiall ddoelU gl romall) a2l jolgl /ealiga) Monthly Subscription Fee Annual Fee Monthly Profit Rate on Salam Annual Fee* Annual Fee
Collection of Cheque 10.50 + Telex charges AUl roquug + 10.50 el Juna Classic 195 Free Llao up t0 3.49% dulel Free Ulao 315 au el
Outward Remittances djalnll wligall Gold 375 Free Ulao up t0 3.49% duleJ Free Ulao 420 duumall
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (local) 5.25+ (B charges BJ5 0l 9jnollroguy+5.25 (gl Jala) il sdooleiod cudyguuull/gusliy Gold Premium 475 Free Ulao NA 1aagq NA anqu V¥ NA aaqu V¥ r0Qu0d JJ duaaall
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (local) 1.05+ (B charges Sj50dl@ynolliroguy+ 1.05 (gl Jala) dugynoll ¢V gl oMYl doaa JUA o eliudl sdooleliod cadyguull/guslily Platinum 600 Free Ulao up t0 3.49% daulel Free Ulao 1,050 0quiuiW
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (international) 63 63 (gl g yla) el sdoleliod cueyguull/ gus iy Platinum Plus 600 Free Ulao NA angyV NA angy ¥ NA aagy ¥ W roguiuiy
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (international) 36.75 36.75 (@Jgall )18 daug ol gl wgl (seouwdl doan A yuo el sdooletiod caayguud! / guslily Signature NA angy V¥ NA angy V¥ up t0 3.49% ale) Free Ulao NA aagy ¥ JENIESR-3uTY
Issuing Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 52,50 5250 duinl dlo) (59jn0 el Jlao) Infinite 1,000 Free Ulao up t0 3.49% dayle) Free Ulao NA aagy ¥ ety
Cancellation of Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 1050 1050 duudnl dlooy S0 Lol elol] ‘Annual fee for Emirates Skywards co-branded credit card: Platinum - AED 525 | Signature-AED 1,575 | Infinite-AED 2,625 i | Lomya 525 - duduiludl a5 sl duoVell eala dudlolidVl ealjloVl yluds jajlg Sl dslny dygioul roguudl
Collection of Cheque 105 + Courier charges 52.50 for GCC, 84 for others (bl Ugald 84 . oglaill ~ 0 g2 o 52.50) Jsil cogu + 105 Juul Junn) "Annual fee for flydubai co-branded credit card: Classic - AED 367.50 | Platinum-AED 525 | Signature - AED 787.50 S Al a5 il dollel ¢ila auloidll sua sl dslnul dygiuul oguu i .lomya 2,625 - cupioil | omya 1,575 -
Returned cheques drawn on Banks outside the UAE 105 105 g2l g5 L o elay Annual fee for Consumer Card: Reward - AED 157.50 | Platinum - AED 208.95 dole]l eula el giuuodl dslad dugiuudl roquu i .loya 787.50 - juduiiesuw | ro-m)a 525 - aiiiuJl | Loaya 367.50 -
.omya 208.95 - duiuiWudl | Loaya 157.50 - dyjaodl :a5 jbiuiod!
Stop Payment of Cheque/Remittance outside the UAE (police letter) 10.50+ fee of Telex/SWIFT cuoyquudl/ gl roguuy + 10,50 (ool d63lgo a0y ddgall gjla dign / Eluul @loy . . . L
. o Other Fee & Charges for all Credit & Charge Cards SHl ranall alsthg gl wlslhy sue il gy
Express Transfer Processing Fee 36.75 36.75 ool Jugaidl doan roguu)
Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and correspondent Bank Jowlodl eliudig doellg adudl wusn «oliAa) a8 :aduwlodl egiudl rogquuy Cash Withdrawal Fee™ (Per Transaction) 9450 9450 (@loloo Us) ™ saell audiroguy
Bank Statements (received from the branch) (28l w0 2.l roinll) ey L estgasis Visa and MasterCard International withdrawal fees” (Per Transaction) 26.25 26.25 (doloo JDJ)*aylS Juwlog 1jue) (sugall 526l nuudl roguu)
Account statement for the current period (per cycle) 0 0 (6q2 FHINTE o Undertaking to donate due to Late Payment (per instance) 236.25 236.25 (WJla J2)) jaliod! alauud! ade e juiJu ol Gl
Account statement for the previous vear (per cycle) 2625 56 25 (6197 U5 &l 610) Ll Cdins Reissuance or Replacement Fee (Charge/Others) (Per Request) 52.50 5250 (b J5)) (ssal/s 800 rond) Jladul gl jlani6ale] oguuy
Account statement via post outside regular cycle (per statement) 26.25 26.25 (anlgJl o)) dualibieVl 6jgl A judl jue olbwna S Duplicate Statement Fee (Per Request) 4725 4725 (b da) glholl cbuallobis roguw,)
Post-dated Cheques 29l ilndo ol il Copy of Sales Voucher (Per Request) 26.25 26.25 (Ll @) 2uuJl dLoduuus dAuuu roguul
o , , Monthly Profit Rate on Salam (for Emirates Skywards, Flydubai, Consumer and MyHome o sua sWag wljloll ylhudb jajlg sl=uw ylodd! wlslad) roduly (sUe (5 puidl @l Jaeo
m B ~ .o - el . t 349Cy 0, ) = o & = =
For collection in favour of the Bank (to settle liabilities) (6u0gu0 220 el wlund Junaild Credit Cards) upto 0 %349 aylo) (osLiB aslag Ly |45l
For collection in favour of customer accounts (for each cheque) ’1 21 (Elul J5J) Jooleiodl ulun]d Junaidd Upgrade Fee” 28875 288.75 45,11 roguy
Cheque retrieved and returned as per request from customer 21 21 Jooleioll b cuwn el il elajiuwig dale] International Usage Fee [non-AED] (Per Transaction) 3.70% of transaction amount dloloodldousd o %3.70 (@doloo Ja) ((sihloYl roayall 1ac Lo) (sJgall rolaaiul rogu)

dJole ol dous go %2.09
aloloodd audiiodl dogdll o %0.94

(@doleo J2J) (sulloVl romyal) (sUgall olaniowll roguuy
(L) YlodOW a9l iUl duh ol rogu)

duudn’i rodiduw . glodbVl 48y o & juuiuodl @92l dn A g Juole'iodl doaAyiu ul 5l JasJy Sl J S (e dd
ool Yo adlo jut duuungoS )5S Juwlo / 1jus Jud yo i odl jall ade ol sl wlbole ol (sde (52601 caauull rogu)
dun bl B uidlg éjaedl doudll ddlng Juond / cljubg (s 9iul Jugaidl yudg) ddlodl aabddnlig duinll ddoolig 6 ool

Sl Jag-0idd suoluw)l

(roum)a 2,620 (sundl an rom)a 520 (sual 20) Jugoidl £1uo doad yo %1.05
omjal75 ale)

o] Guigig duiledidVl duwlyall roguuy
JAUoJl alauud! aie @ 3u00U ol j5ul

Account maintenance Fee (per month) 625 625 (i) Oluwalldslo (g Personal Finance Liability Consolidation due diigence 1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 082520 303l 19 Jugol Lo doud wo %1.05 G2igig eNloleclig sumAsiul Jygol cilol il o’ rouw)
"‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (J35l1 gl rowmya 3,000 Lgus (s gl o Ul Jaeo yg 9y il bl (suibiud) jgub J5 o anl rogy Jgl (58 oA and documentation fee 2,620) (rou@yn 2,620 (sundl an ool
“Teller Fees (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (340L d5l20 6 Ug) (0anliglidloleol) Slrnllroguu) Processing Fee for due diligence and documentation against Min AED 315, Max AED 1,050 ro@)1 1,050 (sunsl ang o)1 315 (sual 2y / éy)Lodiiuul doyagld wilaiiuuod! Guigig duilo VIl &yl roguw)
Al Islami Payroll Account WlgHl Wl swlwll wlua Investment / Wakala Deposit* as security *dJSgll
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (Jguidd) bl &l rogquul Early Settlement from same Bank Finance 1% or Max AED 10,000 o2 10,000 (sundl an gi %1 eliudl yud o Jugoddd 350l alauwdl roguuy
*Charges applied based on the DIB's criteria for Employer categorization & listing Joolldga elialg oinid swoluwdl sua ey juleo (sde eliy roguudl gudnal * Early Settlement from other Bank Finance 1% or Max AED 10,000 om210,000 (sunsian gl %1 Jaleliu gwo Jugoddd 1501 aludl roguuy
Personal Finance Rescheduling Fee AED 26250 o)1 262.50 s AWl Jugoddl dgan dale) roguuy
g -n £ ™
Wa kala Deposﬂ: dJl59J| 8—"39 Installment deferment processing charges AED 105 om)2105 bl Jual wlelinl roguu)

Wakala Deposit

Penalty in case of Premature Liquidation

adJogll @ilag wlua
dayagll S dolpd

*Financing where the frequency of payment is One/Bullet

Notes:
1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable per application
2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer's application gets declined

daalgdega sua alaudl adyb cun Jygoddi

alhallo

Jugod wdds JaJ danlg 60 doloodl culailizuog duilodidll duulyal roquuy Gurl (1
)l ne) ol Jb (59 roguu i ela Jiuul iy V(2

Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit A gl el dous o %100 Logu 30 YA douagl S dolye
Deposit liquidation after 30 days 75% of Wakala Profit B Ul édousd uo %75 Logu 30 20y doyag)l juuS dolye = - a - Ul - Ll e Ll.” —al1aJl /el | - ‘LUJ‘”
eT————— S ———— Al Islami Auto Finance / Refinance / Motorcycle Finance J2g-oidl dalel / agyldl wlalyal /eyl Jag-oid (swoluuw)
Penalty in case of Premature Liquidation dayagll S dolyé Due Diligence and Documentation fee 1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620) (r0.82 2,620  suasl 20 roma 520 Lsual 29) Ugoidl @lio dousd o %1.05 @l iioedlg duleiiVil duwljal fogw)
Depositliquidation in < & Months 100% of Wakala Profrt U5l o %100 J4016 > (38 d1ag)l S dolse Undertaking to donate due to late payment Up to AED 525 oa 2 525 ale) sAllod! alauudl ae e iU ol iUVl
Deposit liquidation in >= 6 months < 12 Months 75% of Wakala Profit g cUgi g %75 il > jgul6 =< W doyagll S dolye Early Settlement Charges 1% of remaining balance gérioll oo Unl wo %1 190l alau foguy
Deposit liquidation in >= 12 Months < 24 Months 50% of Wakala Profit AU Ul o %50 g0 24 > g 12 =< (@ doyag)l puS dolys NOC to Traffic Department Free Dlao 10200160l (Ul dgng0 doilow roar Galgis
Deposit liquidationin >= 24 Months < 36 Months 40% of Wakala Profit USgJI L o %40 [0y 36> gy 24 =< (g9 dongll puS dole Replacement of existing postdated Cheques with new postdated Cheques Free Ulao Gaan 99l ddngo wlauuh 90 daulall 99l ddago lSuuidl Jladuwl
Deposit liquidationin >= 36 Months < 48 Months 30% of Wakala Profit SgJIcl o %30 L0048 > gy 36 =< (g9 dongll puS dole Installment Deferment Processing Charges AED 105 per deferment 1l Junlild romjn 105 Ll Jual wlelinl rogu)
Deposit liquidation in >= 48 Months < 60 Months 20% of Wakala Profit AU QI Uyl yo %20 1340060 > 1) g 48 =< (99 doyagll oS dolys Notes: LB allo
Monthly Payment Wakala Deposit g0l il wla WS gll @ilag wlua 1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable per application Jugod ulds J5J danlg 60 doole ol elaibiuuog duilodiByl duwljal Foguu Gl (1
Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit A5l el doud oo %100 Logy 30 JUa doyngll S dolye 2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer's application gets declined or cancelled by customer Jooleliodl Jud oo 0§lell gl uddall uas) ol Ja w9 roguu i elagiowl iy V (2
Deposit liquidation after 30 days 75% of Wakala Profit UG Ui édousd g %75 Logu 30 20y doyag]l juuS dolye c c = . - o
Maximiser Wakala Deposit waclnaill ajlgell wli AJSgll @5lag wlua AI ISIamI Salary'ln'Ad\lance LQJJLI rO:LQ.OJl '—UIJJJ "SLOM)”
In the case of a premature withdrawal of Maximiser Deposit, a penal rate of 0.5% will be charged, i.e., the profit rate applicable for asaioJdl Ul oo %0.5 Layas dolye lbudial rodiuuw duaclnil adlgell «la a5 gl @ilag @i Yo ol plawlldla (59 Salary in Advance can be availed up to 90% of the monthly _ i ) 0 %90 (suin Laluw roadodl il ¢wo alaiuudl (5o
the total period for which the deposit has run, less applicable penalty &oJagJl 620J net salary (capped at AED 13,500) Processing Fee of AED 210 “lo.@)a 210 ddoloodl o) (02 13,500 sl U sl 2 5 4gil il g5Lon
Recurring Wakala Deposit 43500l UISgJl deyag wlwa *Fee is representing the actual cost of service, not linked to the amount and time d20Jl g &luodU dnipo juf g,dnanld dudodlldal sl Jhiod roguu Jk
Penalty in case of premature liquidation 75% of Wakala Profit AUl Ul édousd uo %75 doJagll S dolye
Advance Profit Payment Wakala Loado degdaoll gLyl UlSg Customer Services
Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit AU Ul doud go %100 Logu 30 YA doyagll oS dolye .
) ) Returned cheques drawn on DIB by the customer wdolaliodl go Lude dygaiuodl daaliyodl culS il

Deposit liquidation after 30 days 75% of Wakala Profit gl cUyl dous o %75 Logy 30 20) doyagll juuS dolye

Insufficient Balance (internal & external clearing and cash payment) 105 105 (5267 alawg dunlag adal dolo) ¢S aur) agagroael

Returned Murabaha Cheques (DIB) 105 105 don’ 0 duljo bludl alsuul

Insufficient Balance (Direct Debit) 26.25 26.25 (ulodl onAal) WS 14 agag roae)

Effective September 18, 2023

Customers will be notified 60 days in advance before any change in fee is implemented.
VAT is in effect in the UAE from January 1, 2018. DIB fees & T&Cs as applicable have been revised to be VAT inclusive. dib.ae/VAT

2023, juoiouw 18 o claiul Gulas

gl W 1l sl udsg Yo r0g) 60 Jud Gruwo JSuin guldoleioldl jUnal oduuw

dib.ae/VAT.dslaodl doudll duyd Jouiid Jladl suaiéo cuun oloallg bgyuiulg ogudl Jyaei rod cuun 2018, by 1 &yl o daniod! dusell wijloyl dga (ué ddlholl dosdll du o diuhi ol
dib.ae 6)Ljy Jadi roguwd Jgan waal sue bl

S5 30Jl 2ai0dl dyyell wljloYl @yno GlE)) denlag dnipo dole doaluo &5 b suolw)l ssua el

For the latest Schedule of Charges visit dib.ae
Dubai Islamic Bank Public Joint Stock Company, licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the UAE

SOCSEP 2023_Rev.3




